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2024 Transactions

Thu Jun 27 1:13pm CT

Week 1

*Pool

Released Darrell Henderson LAR  RB Owner Tue Jun 25 5:16am CT

Released Blake Grupe NO  K Owner Tue Jun 25 5:16am CT

Released Chicago Bears CHI  D/ST Owner Tue Jun 25 5:16am CT

Traded Cougar Hunter Tue Jun 25 11:06pm CT

Dallas Cowboys D/ST Rnd 6, Pick 12

Traded NND Thu Jun 20 7:51am CT

Rnd 3, Pick 8 Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN

Traded Foley Dynasty 1 Mon May 27 3:34pm CT

Jordan Addison WR MIN Trey McBride TE ARI

Rnd 1, Pick 8 Rnd 2, Pick 10

Rnd 2, Pick 11

bigcats

No transactions performed this week.

Cougar Hunter

Traded *Pool Tue Jun 25 11:06pm CT

Rnd 6, Pick 12 Dallas Cowboys D/ST

Dead Flies

Released Daniel Jones NYG  QB Owner Sat Jun 15 10:47am CT

Released Russell Wilson PIT  QB Owner Sat Jun 15 10:47am CT

Released D'Onta Foreman CLE  RB Owner Sun May 12 9:35am CT

Released Skyy Moore KC  WR Owner Sat Apr 20 10:44pm CT

Released Joshua Kelley LAC  RB Owner Sat Mar 30 9:30am CT

Released Kadarius Toney KC  WR Owner Sat Mar 30 9:30am CT

Foley Dynasty 1

Traded *Pool Mon May 27 3:34pm CT

Trey McBride TE ARI Jordan Addison WR MIN

Rnd 2, Pick 10 Rnd 1, Pick 8

Rnd 2, Pick 11

GATORS

Released Nick Folk TEN  K Owner Sun May 19 10:47am CT

Released Kenny McIntosh SEA  RB Owner Sun May 19 10:47am CT

Released Noah Brown HOU  WR Owner Thu Apr 18 9:59am CT

Released Tutu Atwell LAR  WR Owner Thu Apr 18 9:59am CT

KELLY LEAK 85'

No transactions performed this week.
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LINE TO GAIN

Released Geno Smith SEA  QB Owner Mon May 20 12:16am CT

Released Keaton Mitchell BAL  RB Owner Mon May 20 12:16am CT

NND

Released Jeff Wilson MIA  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 7:23am CT

Released Justice Hill BAL  RB Owner Mon Jun 3 7:23am CT

Released Wil Lutz DEN  K Owner Mon Jun 3 7:13am CT

Released Miami Dolphins MIA  D/ST Owner Mon Jun 3 7:13am CT

Released Justin Tucker BAL  K Owner Mon Jun 3 7:13am CT

Released Robert Woods HOU  WR Owner Mon Jun 3 7:13am CT

Traded *Pool Thu Jun 20 7:51am CT

Jaleel McLaughlin RB DEN Rnd 3, Pick 8

Out

No transactions performed this week.

Pick 1.03

No transactions performed this week.

Team Mongo

No transactions performed this week.
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